2015
2015
WQ/EC
WQ/EC Series Small Submersible Sewage Pump
WQ/EC-20190716
Company Address: No. 4255/4287, Caoan
Highway, Jiading District, Shanghai Company
Website: www .Kaiquan.com.cn

1
20
3
WQ/EC Series Small Submersible Sewage Pump
All the rights to alter technology documents reserved
Comprehensive Characteristic Curve Charts
  WQ/EC New and Old Model Comparison Table and Performance Parameter Table
No.
New Model
Original Model Diameter Flow Head Speed Matching
Power
Maximum
Pass Particle
Weight
mm m3/h m r/min kw mm kg
1 50WQ/EC10-12-0.75 50WQ/EC256-0.75 50 10 12 2825 0.75 15 22
2 50WQ/EC10-16-1.1 50WQ/EC257-1.1 50 10 16 2825 1.1 15 23
3 50WQ/EC10-20-1.5 50WQ/EC258-1.5 50 10 20 2840 1.5 14 26
4 50WQ/EC10-25-2.2 50WQ/EC259-2.2 50 10 25 2840 2.2 14 30
5 50WQ/EC15-30-3 50WQ/EC254-3 50 15 30 2880 3 21 40
6 50WQ/EC20-6.5-0.75 50WQ/EC240-0.75 50 20 6.5 2825 0.75 21 22
7 50WQ/EC20-10.5-1.1 50WQ/EC249-1.1 50 20 10.5 2825 1.1 21 23
8 50WQ/EC20-14-1.5 50WQ/EC242-1.5 50 20 14 2840 1.5 24 26
9 50WQ/EC20-31-4 50WQ/EC255-4 50 20 31 2890 4 21 42
10 50WQ/EC20-42-5.5 50WQ/EC262-5.5 50 20 42 2920 5.5 20 64.5
11 50WQ/EC30-10-1.5 50WQ/EC241-1.5 50 30 10 2840 1.5 25 29
12 50WQ/EC30-14-2.2 50WQ/EC243-2.2 50 30 14 2840 2.2 28 32
13 65WQ/EC30-18.5-3 65WQ/EC251-3 65 30 18.5 2880 3 26 42
14 65WQ/EC40-22-4 65WQ/EC248-4 65 40 22 2890 4 26 44
15 65WQ/EC40-30-5.5 65WQ/EC245-5.5 65 40 30 2920 5.5 26 63
16 65WQ/EC40-38-7.5 65WQ/EC250-7.5 65 40 38 2920 7.5 26 73
17 80WQ/EC50-10-2.2 80WQ/EC244-2.2 80 50 10 2840 2.2 28 35
18 80WQ/EC55-11-3 80WQ/EC261-3 80 55 11 2880 3 32 44
19 80WQ/EC55-16-4 80WQ/EC260-4 80 55 16 2890 4 32 45
20 80WQ/EC55-20-5.5 80WQ/EC252-5.5 80 55 20 2920 5.5 31 64.5
21 80WQ/EC55-25-7.5 80WQ/EC246-7.5 80 55 25 2920 7.5 31 73
22 100WQ/EC80-8-3 100WQ/EC477-3 100 80 8 1420 3 48 61
23 100WQ/EC80-11-4 100WQ/EC472-4 100 80 11 1440 4 48 65
24 100WQ/EC130-10-5.5 100WQ/EC473-5.5 100 130 10 1440 5.5 51 101
25 100WQ/EC150-11-7.5 100WQ/EC478-7.5 100 150 11 1440 7.5 51 113
All the rights to alter technology documents reserved 14
WQ/EC Series Small Submersible Sewage Pump
15
Supporting Control Cabinet Products

Motor power: 3kW
Control features: B - Submersible pump
(with protective signal line)
Operation mode of main and spare pump:
Ac - Automatic alternate shield ring
As - Timing alternates or cycles
H - Manual selection of main and backup pumps
Control the number of pumps: two
Main component configuration:
T - General type G - High grade type
Kaiquan electric control cabinet code
16
WQ/EC Series Small Submersible Sewage Pump
3. Model Selection of Supporting Control Cabinet
Table2
1 0.75 KQK/T-1B-0.75 KQK/G-1B-0.75 400×300×200
2 1.1 KQK/T-1B-1.1 KQK/G-1B-1.1 400×300×200
3 1.5 KQK/T-1B-1.5 KQK/G-1B-1.5 400×300×200
4 2.2 KQK/T-1B-2.2 KQK/G-1B-2.2 400×300×200
5 3 KQK/T-1B-3 KQK/G-1B-3 400×300×200
6 4 KQK/T-1B-4 KQK/G-1B-4 400×300×200
7 5.5 KQK/T-1B-5.5 KQK/G-1B-5.5 400×300×200
8 7.5 KQK/T-1B-7.5 KQK/G-1B-7.5 400×300×200
9 5.5 KQK/T-1B-5.5 KQK/G-1B-5.5 400×300×200
10 7.5 KQK/T-1B-7.5 KQK/G-1B-7.5 400×300×200
1 0.75 KQK/T-2AcB-0.75 KQK/G-2AcB-0.75 500×400×200
2 1.1 KQK/T-2AcB-1.1 KQK/G-2AcB-1.1 500×400×200